.
©2008 Deco Lighting • “The Brand Name for Quality” • A division of Deco Enterprises, Inc.
F
lu
o
re
s
c
e
n
t L
ig
h
tin
g
Application
Features
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Example: (DSN-1T-17-120-SSR)
The DSN series is a functional and multi-purpose narrow strip family
that incorporates premium performance and construction durability.  This
series can be installed using various mounting methods and numerous
options and accessories are available.  The ixture can be the illumination
solution in commercial, industrial, institutional and retail applications.  An
excellent choice for storage/utility areas, coves, display cases, shops, task
and general area lighting.
•  Equipped with energy saving ballast/complies with federal energy
 eficiency standards
•  Die formed 20 gauge channel
•  End plate converts to channel aligner for continuous row mounting
•  Positive lock lampholders
•  Powder coated white enamel inish after fabrication
•  Easy wireway access/wireway cover removed without tools
•  Numerous KOs for easy installation
•  Also available in tandem 8’ lengths
•  UL listed, CSA certiied
Job Information
Catalog #:
Project:
Comments:
Prepared by:
Type:DSN
Commercial Narrow Strip
Fluorescent lighting
Dimensions
DSN
Series
Commercial
Narrow Strip
# of Lamps
1 - 1 Lamp
1T - 1 Lamp, Tandem
Lamp Type
17 - 17W T8 (24”)
25 - 25W T8 (36”)
32 - 32W T8 (48”)
59 - 59W T8 (96”)
Voltage
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
UNV - 120-277V
Options
 1 or 2 - One Ballast/Two Ballasts
 EB - Electronic Ballast, ≤10% THD
 IS - Electronic Ballast, ≤10% THD, Instant Start
 RS - Electronic Ballast, ≤10% THD, Rapid Start
 TWP - Tandem fixture pairs (shared ballasts)
 EL5 - Emergency Battery Pack (nominal 500 lumens)
 EL7 - Emergency Battery Pack (nominal 700 lumens)
 EL14 - Emergency Battery Pack (nominal 1400 lumens)
 EL3 - Emergency Battery Pack (nominal 3000 lumens)
 GLR - Internal fast-blow fuse
 W183 - 6’ prewire, 3/8” dia., 18-gauge, 3 wires
 LP - Lamped, specify lamp type/color
 SSR - Specular silver interior finish (95% reflective)
 WG - Wire Guard
1 7/8"
2 3/4”
.
©2008 Deco Lighting • “The Brand Name for Quality” • A division of Deco Enterprises, Inc.
F
lu
o
re
s
c
e
n
t L
ig
h
tin
g
Dimensions
Job Information
Catalog #:
Project:
Comments:
Prepared by:
Type:DSN
Commercial Narrow Strip
Fluorescent lighting
96"
96"
24"
36"
48"
2 3/4"
2 3/4"
2 3/4"
2 3/4"
3 1/2"
3 1/2"
3 1/2"
3 1/2"
48"
2 3/4"
3 1/2"
1 Lamp, 2ft
1 Lamp, 3ft
1 Lamp, 4ft
1 Lamp, 8ft
1 Lamp Tandem, 8ft